

KORAMBAYIL AHAMED HAJI MEMORIAL UNITY WOMEN'S COLLEGE, MANJERI

(P.O) Narukara, Malappuram Dt., Kerala - 676 122 (Govt.- Aided and affiliated to University of Calicut) [Nationally re-accredited by NAAC with 'B++' Grade, CGPA 2.77] www.unitywomenscollege.ac.in



INNOVATIVE ECOSYSTEM FACILITATED BY IQAC IN THE INSTITUION FOR TEACHING-LEARNING, EVALUATION AND RESEARCH

Hassan Mahmood Kurikkal Best Dissertation/ Project Awards

IQAC, in association with Scholarship Cell, with the support of the College Governing Body instituted Hassan Mahmood Kurikkal Best Dissertation/Project Awards for best undergraduate and postgraduate projects and dissertations. The Hasan Mahmood Kurikkal Memorial Best Dissertation/Project Awards aim to promote academic excellence and foster innovative research among undergraduate and postgraduate students across various departments within the institution. The primary objective of this initiative is to recognize and reward outstanding research projects, as evidenced by the quality of the project and performance in the Project Viva. By establishing these awards, the institution seeks to encourage critical thinking, creativity, and scholarly rigor among students, while also enhancing the overall research culture. Additionally, the awards aspire to motivate students to strive for excellence, promote interdisciplinary collaboration, and showcase the institution's commitment to academic distinction. Launched in the academic year 2023-24, following planning and strategization in 2022-23, this initiative honours the legacy of Hasan Mahmood Kurikkal while inspiring future generations of researchers.





t >..

PRINCIPAL Korambayli Ahamed Haji Memorial Unity Women's College, Manjer'



KORAMBAYIL AHAMED HAJI MEMORIAL UNITY WOMEN'S COLLEGE, MANJERI

(P.O) Narukara, Malappuram Dt., Kerala - 676 122 (Govt.- Aided and affiliated to University of Calicut) [Nationally re-accredited by NAAC with 'B++' Grade, CGPA 2.77] www.unitywomenscollege.ac.in







IQAC
Internal Quality Assurance Cell
&
Scholarship Cell

Supported by the COLLEGE GOVERNING BODY



PRINCIPAL Korambayii Ahamed Haji Memorial Unity Women's College, Manjer